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Hospital Name Surgeon Name 

Abington Memorial Garrido, Mauricio 

 Morris, Rohinton J. 

 
Albert Einstein Anderson, Mark 

 Bajwa, Gurjyot 

 Bogar, Linda J. 

 Cardone, John C. 

 Diehl, James T. 

 Guerraty, Albert J. 

 Hirose, Hitoshi 

 Youdelman, Benjamin Abraham 

 
Allegheny General Bailey, Stephen H. 

 Benckart, Daniel H. 

 Magovern Jr., George J. 

 Maher, Thomas 

 McGregor, Walter E. 

 Moraca, Robert J. 

 
Altoona Regional Anastasi, John S. 

 Fazi, Burt 

 Rice, Philip L. 

 
Aria Health Badami, Chirag 

 Metcalf, Randy K. 

 Pym, John 

 Zama, Nche 

 
Brandywine Haupt, Hans M. 

 Weiss, Steven J. 

 Wenger, Robert 

 
Butler Memorial Davliakos, George P. 

 El-Khatib, Hazem N. 
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 Sortino, Antonio 

 
Chester County Highbloom, Richard Y. 

 LeBoutillier III, Martin 

 Priest, Brian P. 

 
Conemaugh Valley Memorial Devineni, Rajsekhar 

 Mavridis, Savas 

 
Crozer Chester Grunewald, Karl E. 

 Ravishankar, Raman 

 
Doylestown Auteri, Joseph S. 

 McClurken, James B. 

 
DuBois Regional Davliakos, George P. 

 Ghalili, Kourosh 

 Haybron, David M. 

 Hetzler, Norman A. 

 Woolley, Daniel S. 

 
Easton Angelico, Richard J. 

 Boonswang, Narongsak Ab 

 
Excela Hlth Westmoreland Suzuki, Mark Masaru 

 West, David 

 
Forbes Regional Culig, Michael H. 

 Haybron, David M. 

 Pellegrini, Ronald V. 

 
Geisinger Wyoming Valley Casale, Alfred S. 

 Singh, Deepak 

 Stella, Joseph 

 
Geisinger-Community Mott, Brian D. 

 Stahl, Russell 
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 Stivala, Charles 

 
Geisinger/Danville Benoit, Charles H. 

 Carter, Russell A. 

 Polimenakos, Anastasios C. 

 Woods, Edward L. 

 
Good Samaritan/Lebanon Abrishamchian, A. Reza 

 Darrell, John C. 

 LeBoutillier III, Martin 

 McGary, Suzan A. 

 Shears II, Larry 

 Taylor, Bradley S. 

 
Hahnemann University Boateng, Percy 

 Costic, Joseph T. 

 Entwistle III, John W. 

 Gongora, Enrique 

 Laub, Glenn W. 

 Wechsler, Andrew S. 

 
Heritage Valley Beaver Ovadia, Philip 

 Seibel, P. Scott 

 Vasilakis, Alexander 

 
Holy Spirit McCarty, Christine M. 

 Park, Sung J. 

 Pennock, John L. 

 
Hospital University PA Acker, Michael A. 

 Atluri, Pavan 

 Bavaria, Joseph E. 

 Desai, Nimesh Dilip 

 Fuller, Stephanie 
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 Pochettino, Alberto 

 Spray, Thomas L. 

 Szeto, Wilson Y. 

 Vallabhajosyula, Prashanth 

 Woo, Y. Joseph 

 
Jeanes Furukawa, Satoshi 

 Guy, T. Sloane 

 Toyoda, Yoshiya 

 
Jefferson Regional Crouch, Ray D. 

 Park, Chong S. 

 Park, Kyung S. 

 Park, Sang B. 

 Takahashi, Mitsuko 

 
Lancaster General Burlingame, Mark W. 

 Cope, Jeffrey T. 

 Epler, Mark J. 

 Thompson, Richard B. 

 
Lancaster Regional Brown, Paul 

 Kumar, Surya R. 

 Rothberg, Martin Lee 

 
Lehigh Valley Mehta, Sanjay M. 

 Misselbeck, Timothy 

 Phillips, Theodore G. 

 Singer, Raymond L. 

 Szydlowski, Gary W. 

 Wu, James 

 
Lehigh Valley/Muhlenberg Mehta, Sanjay M. 

 Misselbeck, Timothy 
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 Phillips, Theodore G. 

 Singer, Raymond L. 

 Szydlowski, Gary W. 

 Wu, James 

 
Lower Bucks Anene, Charles 

 Ghalili, Kourosh 

 
Main Line Bryn Mawr Ferdinand, Francis D. 

 Rodriguez, Roberto 

 Samuels, Louis E. 

 
Main Line Lankenau Ferdinand, Francis D. 

 Goldman, Scott M. 

 Rodriguez, Roberto 

 Samuels, Louis E. 

 Sutter, Francis P. 

 
Main Line Paoli Ferdinand, Francis D. 

 Goldman, Scott M. 

 Rodriguez, Roberto 

 Samuels, Louis E. 

 
Mercy Fitzgerald Weiss, Steven J. 

 Wenger, Robert 

 
Milton S Hershey Campbell, David B. 

 Clark, Joseph B. 

 Lazar, Michael J. 

 Myers, John L. 

 Nunez, Anthony I. 

 Pae, Walter E. 

 Soleimani, Behzad 

 Stephenson, Edward R. 
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Penn Presbyterian Atluri, Pavan 

 Hargrove III, W. Clark 

 Szeto, Wilson Y. 

 
Pennsylvania Bridges, Charles R. 

 Desai, Nimesh Dilip 

 Farivar, Robert S. 

 Vallabhajosyula, Prashanth 

 Wenger, Robert 

 
Phoenixville Haupt, Hans M. 

 
Pinnacle Health Loran, David B. 

 Martella, Arthur T. 

 McCarty, Christine M. 

 Moritz, Troy A. 

 Mumtaz, Mubashir 

 Park, Sung J. 

 Pennock, John L. 

 
Pocono Fuzesi, Laszlo 

 Theman, Terrill 

 Zama, Nche 

 
Reading Dasika, Uday K. 

 Haybron, David M. 

 McCarty, Christine M. 

 Nutting, Ron D. 

 Vasseur, Bernard G. 

 
Regional Scranton Casey, Kevin 

 Stahl, Russell 

 Von Koch, Lear 

 Wilcox, Kenneth 
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Robert Packer Esrig, Barry 

 Reitknecht, Felice L. 

 Samy, Sanjay 

 
Saint Vincent Health Cardone, John C. 

 Goldberg, Aron T. 

 Marbey, Mark 

 Person, Thomas 

 
Sharon Regional Ghalili, Kourosh 

 Magovern Jr., George J. 

 Marrone, Gary C. 

 McGary, Suzan A. 

 
St Clair Memorial Pierce, Alice M. 

 Woelfel, G. Frederick 

 
St Joseph/Reading Alpern, Jeffrey 

 Gilbert, Christian L. 

 McMurtry, Kirk A. 

 Trocciola, Susan M. 

 Woolley, Daniel S. 

 
St Luke's/Bethlehem Amortegui, Jose D. 

 Olenchock Jr., Stephen A. 

 Veluz, Jeffrey S. 

 
St Mary Boateng, Percy 

 Nixon, Todd E. 

 Shariff, Haji M. 

 
Temple University Furukawa, Satoshi 

 Guy, T. Sloane 

 McClurken, James B. 

 Toyoda, Yoshiya 
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Thomas Jefferson Univ Bajwa, Gurjyot 

 Bogar, Linda J. 

 Diehl, James T. 

 Entwistle III, John W. 

 Guerraty, Albert J. 

 Hirose, Hitoshi 

 Youdelman, Benjamin Abraham 

 
UPMC Hamot Butler, Michael D. 

 Fitzgibbon, Leo D. 

 Gurbuz, Tayfun 

 Rizzoni, Walter E. 

 Strzalka, Christopher T. 

 
UPMC Mercy DiMarco Jr., Ross F. 

 Lima, Claudio A. B. 

 Machiraju, Venkata R. 

 Navid, Forozan 

 Pierce, Alice M. 

 Sortino, Antonio 

 Woelfel, G. Frederick 

 
UPMC Passavant Cook, Chris C. 

 Speziali, Giovanni 

 Wei, Lawrence M. 

 
UPMC Presby Shadyside Badhwar, Vinay 

 Bermudez, Christian 

 Bhama, Jay K. 

 Bonde, Pramod N. 

 Chu, Danny 

 Gleason, Thomas G. 

 Haybron, David M. 
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 Kormos, Robert L. 

 Lima, Claudio A. B. 

 Machiraju, Venkata R. 

 Navid, Forozan 

 Sullivan, Lawrence X. 

 Toyoda, Yoshiya 

 Trivedi, Dhaval 

 Wei, Lawrence M. 

 
Washington Abrishamchian, A. Reza 

 DiMarco Jr., Ross F. 

 Pierce, Alice M. 

 Sortino, Antonio 

 
Wilkes-Barre General Harostock, Michael 

 
Williamsport Regional Osevala, Mark A. 

 
York Pettiford, Brian L. 

 Shears II, Larry 

 Taylor, Bradley S. 

  


